apply for the issue of a certified copy of Certificate 
of Registered Title T101519/2007 in favour of BUN 
MALAN (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED Registration 
Number 1970/011888/07 in respect of PORTION 12 
OF ERF 2161 CASHAN EXTENSION 20 TOWNSHIP 
Registration Division J.Q., Province of North-West, 
in extent 409 (four hundred and nine) square metres 
which has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue 
of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same 
in writing with the Registrar of Deeds at PRETORIA, 
Merino Building, 140 Pretorius St, Pretoria Central,